0_|||;|||;||

0.046 - ;
:

0.044 i

0.042 -

0.04 .

0.038 -

0.036 - .

0.034 - * i
0.008 0.01 0.012 0.014 0.016

—s— DQM_VO000I_R00000000T

—e— DQM_V0001_R0O00000001__Global
R000000001__Global
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_jcore50maxCand-24DUPremoval

—— DQM_V0001

fobal__mKkFii_baseline
mkFit_var
mkFit_jcoreNoClean

8060008 0.010.0120.0140.0160.018 0.02

Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)
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